PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of PSYCHOLOGIST (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

1/43102276

2/43100331

3/43102202

4/43100328

5/43101216

6/43100720

7/43102168

8/43100489

9/43103177

10/43100908

11/43101429

12/43102901

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MARIA GHAZAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD USAMA GONDAL
MUHAMMAD SHAHID JAVED

JAVED IQBAL
ALLAH BAKHSH KHAN

HABIBA ARIF
ARIF ALI

AROOBA AMJAD
AMJAD SAEED SHEIKH

IRAM NAZ
MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAFEE

UMAMAH ASHRAF MALIK
MALIK MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ARIFA NAWAZ
RAB NAWAZ KHAN

RAKIA ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ASMA HAMEED
ABDUL HAMEED

NATASHA RAZZAQ
ABDUR RAZZAQ

AIMEN SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM AKHTER

DOMICILE

M.B.DIN

SARGODHA

D.G. KHAN

M.B.DIN

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

ATTOCK

ATTOCK

OKARA

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL NAGAR
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28 posts of Psychologist (BS-17)
in the Punjab Special Education Department

SERIAL/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE

NO.

WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/43102024

14/43102256

15/43100682

16/43102608

17/43102450

Note:-

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MARRIAM HABIB FAISALABAD
FAYYAZ HABIB

SUNDAS ZAMIR CHAKWAL
ZAMIR HUSSAIN MINHAS

AISHA ASLAM LAHORE
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

HUBBAH SAFDAR SARGODHA

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

AMATUL MUJEEB GUJRANWALA
ABDUL SHAKOOR

The result of six (06) posts reserved for special zone quota have
been withheld by PPSC due to judgment dated 11-06-2019 of
Hon'ble Lahore High Court, Lahore in writ petition No. 257665/2018
titted as Dr. Shahbaz Mujtaba Ghauri vs ppsc etc. However, an
I.C.A No. 39525/2019 filed by Dr. Anees ur Rehman against the
said judgment is pending adjudication in Division Bench of Lahore
High Court, Lahore. The said result will be announced after the
final outcome of the aforementioned I.C.A.

Five (05) posts reserved for special persons quota posts remained
vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 04-11-2019
CASE NO. 18-RG-2019
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